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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2025 - 10:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1:23.56 452
2. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 1:26.74 404
3. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 1:30.24 358
4. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:30.55 355
5. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:33.73 320
6. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 1:34.24 315
7. HADJI VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 SWC Orion 1:45.26 226
8. CHAKAR, Despina 12 PK Struga 1:46.21 220
9. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:46.73 216

10. MISHESKA, Marija 08 SWC Orion 1:48.10 208
11. KEGI, Eda 11 KN Pristina 1:48.58 206
12. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 PK Struga 1:50.46 195
13. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:53.82 178
14. STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon 1:54.85 174
15. CHAKAR, Antonia 16 PK Struga 1:55.21 172
16. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 1:57.00 164
17. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:57.04 164
18. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:59.23 155
19. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK Struga 2:01.41 147
20. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:01.73 146
21. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 2:02.32 144
22. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 2:07.44 127
23. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:09.26 122
24. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Pk Vardar 2018 2:10.96 117

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1:23.56 452
2. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 Neptun 1:26.74 404
3. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 1:30.24 358
4. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:30.55 355
5. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:46.73 216
6. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 PK Struga 1:50.46 195
7. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 1:53.82 178
8. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 1:57.00 164

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. HADJI VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 SWC Orion 1:45.26 226
2. CHAKAR, Despina 12 PK Struga 1:46.21 220
3. KEGI, Eda 11 KN Pristina 1:48.58 206

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 1:34.24 315
2. STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon 1:54.85 174
3. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:57.04 164
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 8, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK Struga 2:01.41 147

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. CHAKAR, Antonia 16 PK Struga 1:55.21 172
2. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:59.23 155
3. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:01.73 146
4. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 2:02.32 144
5. PETROVSKI, Kristina 15 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola 2:07.44 127
6. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:09.26 122
7. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Pk Vardar 2018 2:10.96 117


